
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406190001
85830

06/19/2014
10:31:43

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN BURNS ALAN Other:SEE
INST

201406190001
85850

06/19/2014
10:31:45

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN WILLIAMS
GREGORY

Other:SEE
INST

201406190001
85860

06/19/2014
10:31:46

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN SOVA GINGER Other:SEE
INST


