Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= APPLECROSS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406190001 85830	06/19/2014 10:31:43	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		LIEN	BURNS ALAN						Other:SEE INST
201406190001 85850	06/19/2014 10:31:45	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	WILLIAMS GREGORY						Other:SEE INST
201406190001 85860	06/19/2014 10:31:46	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		LIEN	SOVA GINGER						Other:SEE INST